
2016147 Gauteng Central Summer
BD 16
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[1] Andreas SCOTT
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[1] Kevin DLAMINI
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Luc LENFERNA DE LA MOTTE

Lesego MOKGOETSI

Rechardt VON WIELLIGH

Nhlanhla MDUNA 6-4, 6-3
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Scott HUDSON

Tshireletso MOATLHODI

Kyle MOODLEY

Matebesi SEHUME 6-0, 6-0

7

8
TSA021183
TSA021183

A4

BYE

[2] Evert VAN SCHALKWYK
[2] Codie VAN SCHALKWYK

[1] DLAMINI / SCOTT

MOKGOETSI / MDUNA

6-2, 6-1

HUDSON / MOODLEY

[2] VAN SCHALKWYK / VAN SCHALKWYK

Walkover

[1] DLAMINI / SCOTT

[2] VAN SCHALKWYK / VAN SCHALKWYK

6-4, 6-2

[2] VAN SCHALKWYK / VAN SCHALKWYK
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